Bob's Steak Chop House Menu
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5815 Rim Pass, San Antonio, 78257, United States Of America, San Andreas
+12102222627 - http:/lwww.bobs-steakandchop.com/locations/san-antoniol/

The menu of Bob's Steak Chop House from San Andreas contains about 110 different menus and drinks. On
average you pay about $20.4 for a dish / drink. Bob's Steak Chop House is San Antonio's only exclusively USDA
Prime Steakhouse, offering top-quality prime steaks, chops, and seafood in a lively atmosphere. With an
impressive wine selection and authentic American decor, Bob's is a top-ranked steakhouse known for serving the
finest prime beef with genuine pride. Visit us to experience the epitome of a traditional American Prime
Steakhouse.
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The Rib House Menu

Desserts

MOLTEN LAVA CAKE

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

GARDEN BURGER

Burger
SOUTH WESTERN BURGER

Seafood
CRAB CAKES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks

COLA

$7.0

$4.3

$10.0

$10.0

$11.0

$14.0

$2.8

Mexican Dishes

NACHOS SUPREME $13.0

Kids

KIDS CHEESE BURGER $8.0

Main

PULLED PORK

Platters

COMBO PLATTER $37.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE $4.0
Kid's Menu

KIDS CHICKEN FINGER $8.0
Bebidas

GASOSA $2.8
Family Meals

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $13.0
From The Sea

SCROD OREGANATA $16.0
Bottled

DIET COLA $2.8
Salads & Soup

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN CAESAR

SALAD $10.5
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Starches

RICE PILAF $3.5
From The Smoker

BBQ CHICKEN AND RIBS $23.0
From The Pit

BBQ ST. LOUIS RIBS $17.0
Seafood And Fish

STUFFED FILLET OF SOLE $18.0
Breakfast Complements
RED ROASTED POTATOES $3.5
Lil' Lizards

KID'S BBQ RIBS

Hot And Cold Subs
CHEDDAR BACON BURGER $11.0
Seafood And Steak

BAKED STUFFED SHRIMP $23.0
Hot Sandwiches &
Platters

CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER $33.0
Sunset Dinner $10.99

BBQ BABY BACK RIBS $17.0
Bulk Meat By The Pound

BEEF RIBS $24.0

Restaurant Category

BAR

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

Snacks Without Sides
FRIED MOZZARELLA $8.0
Appetizer Assortment

BBQ SHRIMP $20.0
Sandwiches

PULLED PORK SANDWICH $10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0
Drinks

CHERRY SODA $2.8
GRAPE SODA $2.8
Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $2.5
LOADED BAKED POTATO $4.5
Appetizers

PRIME RIB STEAK ROLLS $10.0
COUNTRY FRIED WINGS $11.0
Kids Menu

KIDS HOT DOG $7.0
KIDS MAC CHEESE $6.0
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Beverages

WHITE BIRCH SODA
DIET WHITE BIRCH SODA

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ORANGE SODA

ROOT BEER

CREAM SODA

Entrées

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS
FRIED SHRIMP

ONION RINGS

Starters

SAMPLER PLATTER
PULLED PORK EGG ROLLS
OZ. NEW YORK STRIP

Party Platters

BBQ BABY BACK RIB TRAYS
BBQ ST. LOUIS RIB TRAYS
BBQ CHICKEN TRAYS

Popular Items
COLOSSAL ONION LOAF
RIB HOUSE WINGS
CHICKEN WING TRAYS

Side Sauces
SIDE BUFFALO SAUCE
SIDE SWEET SOUR
SIDE SALAD DRESSING

$2.8
$2.8

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$11.0
$18.0

$15.0
$10.0
$23.0

$42.0
$42.0
$19.0

$8.0
$10.0
$25.0

$1.5
$1.5
$1.5

Famous Burgers

LB. DELICIOUS BURGER
DIESEL CHEDDAR BURGER
CAROLINA CHICKEN SANDWICH

The Bbq Pit

BBQ SHRIMP AND RIB
BBQ SHRIMP AND CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN AND RIBS

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN AND
SHRIMP

Dessert

HOT FUDGE OREO SUNDAE
OREO MOUSSE CAKE

BUCKS HOMEMADE ICE CREAM
MUD PIE

CHEESECAKE

Uncategorized
PULLED PORK BY THE POUND
SIDE BBQ SAUCE

LB. HOT DOG

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE
SUNDAE

KID'S BBQ CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI

SHRIMP

ONION

MUSHROOMS

CHEESE

$9.0
$10.0
$10.0

$24.0
$22.0
$23.0

$24.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$10.0
$1.5
$8.0

$7.0

$2.5
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PORK MEAT Side Dishes
%4, HOUSECUTFRENCH .
Salads [#5 - FRES
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*ﬁs % SALAD $10.8 Y
VE:. } SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.5
: ROTISSERIE CHICKEN ¢, BAKED BEANS $2.5
" SALAD
HOUSE MADE COLESLAW $1.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $9.8
MASHED POTATOES $3.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $9.8
SIDE BLUE CHEESE $1.5
BARBECUE CHICKEN SALAD $9.8
SIDE RANCH $1.5
TOSSED SALAD $7.0
SIDE HONEY MUSTARD $1.5
PICKLED BEETS $2.5
FRIES
SIDE SALAD $7.0
CAESAR SALAD
190 Main Street, East Haven, Opening Hours:

06512, United States Of America Tuesday 04:00 -21:00
Wednesday 04:00 -21:00
Thursday 12:00 -21:00
Friday 12:00 -21:00
Saturday 12:30 -21:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00
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