



Bob's Steak Chop House Menu

https://menuweb.menu
5815 Rim Pass, San Antonio, 78257, United States Of America, San Andreas
+12102222627 - http://www.bobs-steakandchop.com/locations/san-antonio/









The menu of Bob's Steak Chop House from San Andreas contains about 110 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$20.4 for a dish / drink. Bob's Steak Chop House is San Antonio's only exclusively USDA Prime Steakhouse, offering top-quality prime steaks, chops, and seafood in a lively atmosphere. With an impressive wine selection and authentic American decor, Bob's is a top-ranked steakhouse known for serving the finest prime beef with genuine pride. Visit us to experience the epitome of a traditional American Prime Steakhouse.



Desserts		Mexican Dishes	
MOLTEN LAVA CAKE	\$7.0	NACHOS SUPREME	\$13.0
Soups		Kids	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.3	KIDS CHEESE BURGER	\$8.0
Main Courses NACHOS		Main PULLED PORK	
Vegetarian GARDEN BURGER	\$10.0	Platters COMBO PLATTER	\$37.0
Burger SOUTH WESTERN BURGER	\$10.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	\$4.0
Seafood CRAB CAKES	\$11.0	Kid's Menu KIDS CHICKEN FINGER	\$8.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Bebidas GASOSA	\$2.8
Sauces		Family Meals ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$13.0
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN	\$14.0	From The Sea SCROD OREGANATA	\$16.0
From The Grill		Bottled DIET COLA	\$2.8
Soft Drinks	\$2.8	Salads & Soup ROTISSERIE CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$10.5

BEEF RIBS

Ctoroboo		Dootouropt Cotogon/	
Starches	Φ0. Ε	Restaurant Category	
RICE PILAF	\$3.5	BAR	
From The Smoker		These Types Of Dishes	
BBQ CHICKEN AND RIBS	\$23.0	Are Being Served	
Francisco Dia		SALAD	
From The Pit		O	_
BBQ ST. LOUIS RIBS	\$17.0	Snacks Without Sides	S
Seafood And Fish		FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$8.0
STUFFED FILLET OF SOLE	\$18.0	Appetizer Assortmen	t
		BBQ SHRIMP	\$20.0
Breakfast Compleme	nts		
RED ROASTED POTATOES	\$3.5	Sandwiches	
		PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$10.0
Lil' Lizards		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0
KID'S BBQ RIBS		Drinks	
Hot And Cold Subs			ተ ጋ በ
CHEDDAR BACON BURGER	\$11.0	CHERRY SODA GRAPE SODA	\$2.8 \$2.8
		GRAFE SODA	Ψ2.0
Seafood And Steak		Baked Potatoes	
BAKED STUFFED SHRIMP	\$23.0	BAKED POTATO	\$2.5
Hot Sandwiches &		LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$4.5
_ •		Annotinos	
Platters		Appetizers	
CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER	\$33.0	PRIME RIB STEAK ROLLS	\$10.0
Sunset Dinner \$10.99)	COUNTRY FRIED WINGS	\$11.0
BBQ BABY BACK RIBS	\$17.0	Kids Menu	
		KIDS HOT DOG	\$7.0
Bulk Meat By The Pound		KIDS MAC CHEESE	\$6.0

\$24.0

1	molecule.	
	17	Die.

Beverages		Famous Burgers	
WHITE BIRCH SODA	\$2.8	LB. DELICIOUS BURGER	\$9.0
DIET WHITE BIRCH SODA	\$2.8	DIESEL CHEDDAR BURGER	\$10.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		CAROLINA CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0
ORANGE SODA	\$2.8	The Bbg Pit	
ROOT BEER	\$2.8	BBQ SHRIMP AND RIB	\$24.0
CREAM SODA	\$2.8	BBQ SHRIMP AND CHICKEN	\$22.0
		ROTISSERIE CHICKEN AND RIBS	\$23.0
Entrées		ROTISSERIE CHICKEN AND	\$24.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0	SHRIMP	\$24.0
FRIED SHRIMP	\$18.0	Dessert	
ONION RINGS		HOT FUDGE OREO SUNDAE	\$7.0
Starters		OREO MOUSSE CAKE	\$7.0
SAMPLER PLATTER	\$15.0	BUCKS HOMEMADE ICE CREAM	\$7.0
PULLED PORK EGG ROLLS	\$10.0	MUD PIE	\$7.0
OZ. NEW YORK STRIP	\$23.0	CHEESECAKE	
OZ. NEW TORK STRII	Ψ23.0		
Party Platters		Uncategorized	
BBQ BABY BACK RIB TRAYS	\$42.0	PULLED PORK BY THE POUND	\$10.0
BBQ ST. LOUIS RIB TRAYS	\$42.0	SIDE BBQ SAUCE	\$1.5
BBQ CHICKEN TRAYS	\$19.0	LB. HOT DOG	\$8.0
Damidae Hana		CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$7.0
Popular Items		KID'S BBQ CHICKEN	
COLOSSAL ONION LOAF	\$8.0		
RIB HOUSE WINGS	\$10.0	Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN WING TRAYS	\$25.0	BROCCOLI	\$2.5
Sido Soucoo		SHRIMP	
Side Sauces	.	ONION	
SIDE BUFFALO SAUCE	\$1.5	MUSHROOMS	
SIDE SWEET SOUR	\$1.5	CHEESE	
SIDE SALAD DRESSING	\$1.5		



PORK MEAT

Salads

CE A	SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$10.8
	ROTISSERIE CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.5
GRILLED C	CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.8
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD		\$9.8
BARBECUE CHICKEN SALAD		\$9.8
TOSSED SALAD		\$7.0
PICKLED BEETS		\$2.5
SIDE SALA	\$7.0	
CAESAR S		

Side Dishes

A MILES	HOUSE CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5
	POTATO SKINS	\$9.0
	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.5
BAKED BEANS		\$2.5
HOUSE MADE COLESLAW		\$1.5
MASHED POTATOES		\$3.0
SIDE BLUE CHEESE		\$1.5
SIDE RANCH		\$1.5
SIDE HONEY MUSTARD		\$1.5
FRIES		

The Rib House

190 Main Street, East Haven, 06512, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 04:00 -21:00 Wednesday 04:00 -21:00 Thursday 12:00 -21:00 Friday 12:00 -21:00 Saturday 12:30 -21:00 Sunday 12:00 -20:00

Made with Menu

